Ella Hoffman’s schedule:

Carl Sandburg High School Varsity Softball

3/21/19-3/23/19 Lady Southern Classic Tournament, Murfreesboro, Tn

8:00pm Sandburg vs Gibbs High School
3/22/19

12:00pm Sandburg vs Montverde Academy

4:00pm Sandburg vs Blackman High School
3/23/19

8:00am Coffee County Central HS vs Sandburg

12:00p Jackson South Side HS vs Sandburg
3/25/19 @ Lincoln-way Central 430pm
3/26/19 vs. Oak Forest 430pm
3/27/19 vs. Bradley 430pm
3/29/19 @Thornwood 430pm
4/01/19 vs. Thornridge 430pm
4/02/19 vs. Barrington 430pm
4/03/19 @ Lincoln Way West 430pm
4/04/19 vs. Beecher 430pm
4/05/19 vs. Thornton 430pm
4/08/19 vs. Andrew HS 430pm
4/10/19 @ Stagg 430pm
4/11/19 vs. Lyons Township 430pm
4/12/19 @ Bolingbrook 430pm
4/15/19 vs. Main South 430pm
4/16/19 vs. Downers Grove South 430pm
4/18/19 vs. Lincoln-way East 430pm
4/22/19 vs. Lockport 430pm
4/23/19 @ York 430pm

4/24/19 @ Plainfield Central 430pm



4/26/19
4/30/19
5/06/19
5/08/19
5/10/19
5/11/19
5/14/19
5/16/19
5/18/19
5/21/19
5/22/19
5/25/19
5/28/19-6/3/19

6/7/19- 6/8/19

vs.Homewood-flossmoor
vs. Stagg
vs. Bolingbrook
@ Lincoln-way East
@ Riverside-Brookfield
@ St. Charles North — DH
@Lockport
@Homewood-flossmoor
@St. Charles East
IHSA Regional Semi
IHSA Regional Semi
IHSA Regional Championship
IHSA Sectional

IHSA State Finals

430pm
430pm
430pm
430pm
430pm
10:00am
430pm
430pm

11:00am



