Ella Hoffman's schedule:

Carl Sandburg High School Varsity Softball

3/21/19-3/23/19	/19-3/23/19 Lady Southern Classic Tournament, Murfreesboro, Tn		
8:00pm	Sandburg vs Gibbs High Scho	ool	
3/22/19			
12:00pm	Sandburg vs Montverde Acad	lemy	
4:00pm	Sandburg vs Blackman High S	chool	
3/23/19			
8:00am	Coffee County Central HS vs S	Sandburg	
12:00p	Jackson South Side HS vs San	Jackson South Side HS vs Sandburg	
3/25/19	@ Lincoln-way Central	430pm	
3/26/19	vs. Oak Forest	430pm	
3/27/19	vs. Bradley	430pm	
3/29/19	@Thornwood	430pm	
4/01/19	vs. Thornridge	430pm	
4/02/19	vs. Barrington	430pm	
4/03/19	@ Lincoln Way West	430pm	
4/04/19	vs. Beecher	430pm	
4/05/19	vs. Thornton	430pm	
4/08/19	vs. Andrew HS	430pm	
4/10/19	@ Stagg	430pm	
4/11/19	vs. Lyons Township	430pm	
4/12/19	@ Bolingbrook	430pm	
4/15/19	vs. Main South	430pm	
4/16/19	vs. Downers Grove South	430pm	
4/18/19	vs. Lincoln-way East	430pm	
4/22/19	vs. Lockport	430pm	
4/23/19	@ York	430pm	
4/24/19	@ Plainfield Central	430pm	

4/26/19	vs.Homewood-flossmoor	430pm
4/30/19	vs. Stagg	430pm
5/06/19	vs. Bolingbrook	430pm
5/08/19	@ Lincoln-way East	430pm
5/10/19	@ Riverside-Brookfield	430pm
5/11/19	@ St. Charles North – DH	10:00am
5/14/19	@Lockport	430pm
5/16/19	@Homewood-flossmoor	430pm
5/18/19	@St. Charles East	11:00am
5/21/19	IHSA Regional Semi	
5/22/19	IHSA Regional Semi	
5/25/19	IHSA Regional Championship	
5/28/19-6/3/19	IHSA Sectional	
6/7/19-6/8/19	IHSA State Finals	